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구분

■ 범   례

기호 시설명 단위 수 량 비 고

기반
시설

소 계

도로

광장

진입광장-1

플랫폼광장

문화광장

가

가-1

가-2

가-3

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

10,927.0

1,844.0

9,083.0

(711.0)

(4,957.0)

(1,573.0)

진입광장-2

진입광장-3

가-4

가-5

M2

M2

(935.0)

(81.0)

진입광장-4가-6 M2 (826.0)

조경
시설

소 계 M2

자연형계류바

소 계

자 화장실

교양
시설

721.0

721.0

726.45

68.0

차 창고 50.0

소 계

철도미니어쳐전시장나

4,453.75

2,350.0

목공체험장다 1,523.0

화랑대역사관라 157.75

황실열차4 개소 1

편익
시설

차 주차장 354.0

협궤열차1 개소 1

철도와시간박물관마 423.0

일본노면전차2 개소 1

휴게음식점사 294.45

체코열차3 개소 1

소 계 50.0관리
시설

녹지 및 기타 23,414.80

소 계 23,414.80녹지
기타

부 지 면 적 M2 40,293.0
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